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Monday   7:00 pm Lanes 3 - 14Cedar Rapids Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won Avg Pins Game Sers
1 7 11 Team Tegtmeier 27 5 84.4 606 3646 665 1857
2 8 4 Team Neff 24 8 75.0 618 3713 666 1909
3 14 7 Team Brice 22 10 68.8 612 3680 643 1921
4 11 8 Team Robinson 19 13 59.4 583 3505 617 1827
5 13 6 Team Healy 19 13 59.4 567 3405 620 1726
6 5 1 Team Bloomquist 18 14 56.3 585 3523 657 1805
7 9 5 Team Bellus 14 18 43.8 587 3531 632 1772
8 4 3 Team Wolff 14 18 43.8 548 3294 611 1722
9 3 9 Team Bundy 11 21 34.4 538 3238 592 1642

10 6 10 Team Harford 9 23 28.1 544 3270 586 1639
11 10 12 Team Schoettmer 8 24 25.0 502 3022 522 1525
12 12 2 Team Arington 7 25 21.9 524 3151 555 1598

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Team Neff 606 666 637 1909 12 <---> Team Bellus 574 594 604 1772 4
5-6 Team Healy 593 505 581 1679 13 <---> Team Arington 515 483 555 1553 3
7-8 Team Schoettmer 486 489 522 1497 6 <---> Team Wolff 549 504 519 1572 10

9-10 Team Bundy 503 592 547 1642 3 <---> Team Tegtmeier 626 665 566 1857 13
11-12 Team Bloomquist 580 540 598 1718 6 <---> Team Brice 638 521 600 1759 10
13-14 Team Harford 565 556 510 1631 1 <---> Team Robinson 611 613 603 1827 15

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Division C

Points Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Won Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Won
Seth Tegtmeier 1354 6 225 224 240 207 6.0
Dan Healy 1171 6 195 203 178 203 6.0
Alex Brice 1394 6 232 247 207 279 6.0
MJ Robinson 1219 6 203 214 203 205 5.0
Darin Bloomquist 1433 6 238 234 214 248 5.0
Ryan Bundy 1305 6 217 182 233 230 5.0

Matt Bellus 1271 6 211 200 258 214 5.0
Jordan Schoettmer 1253 6 208 203 202 187 5.0
Cassie Neff 1309 6 218 211 234 189 4.0
Kevin Wolff 1179 6 196 198 164 173 1.0
Adrian Arrington 963 6 160 172 137 135
Roger Harford 1148 6 191 193 201 173

z    Division 2: Division B
Points Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Won Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Won
Earnie Cubbage 1257 6 209 172 239 212 8.0
Brandon Mord 1211 6 201 170 180 179 7.0
Curt Grahm 1195 6 199 213 218 186 7.0
Autumn Prucha 1188 6 198 191 164 216 6.0
Nicole Petersen 1208 6 201 230 227 191 5.0
Dan Harris 1107 6 184 179 199 179 4.0

Todd Summers 1089 6 181 212 210 179 4.0
Doug Stein 1029 6 171 160 181 173 2.0
Joe Pretti 987 6 164 181 160 174 2.0
Josh Perry 929 6 154 167 170 140 2.0
Bobbie Kasper 1036 6 172 167 160 166 1.0
Josh Wilcox 955 6 159 141 169 179

z    Division 3: Division A
Points Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Won Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- Won
Noah Wilson 1196 6 199 165 205 257 7.0
Harry Hale 1197 6 199 185 200 219 6.0
Kaliah Griffin 1061 6 176 186 145 177 6.0
Darin Hein 1224 6 204 207 176 224 5.0
Max Slater 1035 6 172 230 186 147 5.0
Michael Bunney 1135 6 189 191 195 163 4.0

Rodney Jackson 1081 6 180 164 147 241 3.0
Zak Caldwell 920 6 153 138 122 160 3.0
Ryan Tew 1004 6 167 154 189 177 3.0
Dakota Harris 1046 6 174 199 163 162 2.0
Sara Slater 814 6 135 142 118 156 2.0
Blake Eldridge 1075 6 179 221 134 142 2.0

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7
Next Week   7- 12   5-  8   9-  2  10-  4  11-  6   1-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 666 Team Neff 665 Team Tegtmeier 638 Team Brice
Scratch Series 1909 Team Neff 1857 Team Tegtmeier 1827 Team Robinson

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to David Wolfe  Cedar Rapids BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to David Wolfe  Cedar Rapids BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to David Wolfe  Cedar Rapids BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to David Wolfe  Cedar Rapids BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to David Wolfe  Cedar Rapids BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to David Wolfe  Cedar Rapids BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to David Wolfe  Cedar Rapids BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to David Wolfe  Cedar Rapids BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to David Wolfe  Cedar Rapids Bowl5/24/2023  2:40 pm  Page 1 of 3

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Summer Scratch League5/22/2023    Week 2 of 12 Page 2

Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 279 Alex Brice 258 Matt Bellus 257 Noah Wilson
Scratch Series 733 Alex Brice 696 Darin Bloomquist 672 Matt Bellus

Women Scratch Game 234 Cassie Neff 230 Nicole Petersen 216 Autumn Prucha
Scratch Series 648 Nicole Petersen 634 Cassie Neff 571 Autumn Prucha

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 666 Team Neff 665 Team Tegtmeier 657 Team Bloomquist
Scratch Series 1921 Team Brice 1909 Team Neff 1857 Team Tegtmeier

Men Scratch Game 279 Alex Brice 278 Darin Bloomquist 258 Matt Bellus
Scratch Series 737 Darin Bloomquist 733 Alex Brice 683 Seth Tegtmeier

Women Scratch Game 269 Cassie Neff 243 Autumn Prucha 230 Nicole Petersen
Scratch Series 675 Cassie Neff 648 Nicole Petersen 617 Autumn Prucha

Team Rosters
High High

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers

1 - Team Bloomquist
42 Kaliah Griffin 186 145 177 508 1061 6 176 213 553
16 Doug Stein 160 181 173 514 1029 6 171 181 515

4 Darin Bloomquist 234 214 248 696 1433 6 238 278 737
2 - Team Arington

28 Rodney Jackson 164 147 241 552 1081 6 180 241 552
12 Dan Harris 179 199 179 557 1107 6 184 199 557

7 Adrian Arrington 172 137 135 444 963 6 160 186 519
3 - Team Wolff

32 Zak Caldwell 138 122 160 420 920 6 153 181 500
37 Curt Grahm 213 218 186 617 1195 6 199 218 617

1 Kevin Wolff 198 164 173 535 1179 6 196 237 644
4 - Team Neff

30 Noah Wilson 165 205 257 627 1196 6 199 257 627
27 Nicole Petersen 230 227 191 648 1208 6 201 230 648
10 Cassie Neff 211 234 189 634 1309 6 218 269 675

5 - Team Bellus
22 Darin Hein 207 176 224 607 1224 6 204 224 617
20 Bobbie Kasper 167 160 166 493 1036 6 172 222 543

8 Matt Bellus 200 258 214 672 1271 6 211 258 672
6 - Team Healy

23 Dakota Harris 199 163 162 524 1046 6 174 199 524
19 Autumn Prucha 191 164 216 571 1188 6 198 243 617

5 Dan Healy 203 178 203 584 1171 6 195 204 587
7 - Team Brice

35 Blake Eldridge 221 134 142 497 1075 6 179 221 578
21 Brandon Mord 170 180 179 529 1211 6 201 242 682
43 Alex Brice 247 207 279 733 1394 6 232 279 733

8 - Team Robinson
29 Harry Hale 185 200 219 604 1197 6 199 219 604
24 Todd Summers 212 210 179 601 1089 6 181 212 601

2 MJ Robinson 214 203 205 622 1219 6 203 246 622
9 - Team Bundy

39 Ryan Tew 154 189 177 520 1004 6 167 190 520
18 Josh Perry 167 170 140 477 929 6 154 170 477

6 Ryan Bundy 182 233 230 645 1305 6 217 233 660
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High High
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers

10 - Team Harford
38 Michael Bunney 191 195 163 549 1135 6 189 241 586
17 Joe Pretti 181 160 174 515 987 6 164 192 515

9 Roger Harford 193 201 173 567 1148 6 191 208 581
11 - Team Tegtmeier

33 Max Slater 230 186 147 563 1035 6 172 230 563
14 Earnie Cubbage 172 239 212 623 1257 6 209 257 634

3 Seth Tegtmeier 224 240 207 671 1354 6 225 248 683
12 - Team Schoettmer

34 Sara Slater 142 118 156 416 814 6 135 156 416
13 Josh Wilcox 141 169 179 489 955 6 159 179 489
15 Jordan Schoettmer 203 202 187 592 1253 6 208 246 661

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division C
Temporary Substitutes   Division 2: Division B

z Men   Division 2: Division B
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Josh Prowse 120 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 3: Division A
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